
Date Day Course Section Event  Type Comp Format Event Name Timing

13 Nov 22 Sun Manor JUNIORS General Comp Event MANOR 12.30-1.30

20 Nov 22 Sun Manor JUNIORS General Comp 11 Hole Adult /Junior Team Manor 12.30-1.00

04 Dec 22 Sun Manor JUNIORS General Comp Event MANOR 12.30-1.00

30 Dec 22 Fri Manor JUNIORS General Comp 11 Hole Christmas Scramble & Presentation Eve. MANOR 11.50-1.00

08 Jan 23 Sun Manor JUNIORS General Comp Event MANOR 12.30-1.00

05 Feb 23 Sun Manor JUNIORS General Comp Event JUNIORS: Event - MANOR 1.00-1.40

16 Feb 23 Thu Manor JUNIORS General Comp Pre-Season (11 holes) MANOR 1.30-2.30

19 Mar 23 Sun Manor JUNIORS General Comp Event MANOR 3.00-3.30

09 Apr 23 Sun Manor JUNIORS General Comp Event MANOR 3.30-4.30

21 May 23 Sun Manor JUNIORS Trophy Comp Stockton-Chalk MANOR 2.30-3.00

01 Jun 23 Thu Manor JUNIORS Trophy Comp Mullan Calvert & Bartholomew Cups MANOR 2.30-3.00

11 Jun 23 Sun Manor JUNIORS General Comp Event MANOR 3.30-4.30

23 Jun 23 Fri Manor JUNIORS Trophy Comp Willow Tree & Ruth Stevens Cups MANOR 4.30-5.30

25 Jun 23 Sun Manor JUNIORS Trophy Comp JUNIORS: R & B Championship - MANOR 3.00-3.30

25 Jun 23 Sun Forest JUNIORS Trophy Comp Medal Championship FOREST 8.00-8.50

30 Jul 23 Sun Manor JUNIORS Formal Match Hampshire Academy League MANOR 1.30-3.40

20 Aug 23 Sun Manor JUNIORS General Comp Event Manor 3.30-4.30

10 Sep 23 Sun Forest JUNIORS Trophy Comp Pro-Mac FOREST 2.00-2.30

24 Sep 23 Sun Manor JUNIORS General Comp Event MANOR 3.30-4.30

23 Oct 23 Mon Manor JUNIORS Trophy Comp Medal Manor Masters & Mini Masters MANOR closed until 2.00

30 Oct 23 Mon Manor JUNIORS General Comp Event MANOR 2.30-3.30


